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Fund Name:
Fund:

Dept. ID Name:
Dept ID:

LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Research Facilities
51511

Bioproduction/Seperation

A606366000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

Lab Access (Fermentation) - Quarter

Atka - (4 hour Min)

Fermentors (Basic — 3L)
Fermentors (Complex — 15L)
Minor equipment (Cell Disruptor, Centrifuge,

Applicon (500 ml))
Technical Support

Lab Access (Purification)

FY22

Quarter

Quarter
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proposed under review
Other Academic External Rate

Internal Rate

Signature

Andrew Vinard

$  500.00
$ 25.00
$ 16.00
S 40.00
$ 20.00
$ 75.00
$  500.00
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875.00
50.00
30.00
70.00

35.00
130.00
875.00



